
WhatUni https://www.whatuni.com/

icould https://icould.com/

Remit https://www.remit.co.uk/

Kentchoices4u (UCAS progress) www.ucasprogress.com

National Career Service https://nationalcareersservice.direct.gov.uk/

Higher Ideas https://chas.careersoft.co.uk/hi

National Citizen Service http://www.ncsyes.co.uk/

Not going to uni https://www.notgoingtouni.co.uk/

Ready to Work Kent https://www.readytoworkkent.co.uk/results/

GAP Year https://www.gapyear.com/

Real Gap Experience https://www.realgap.co.uk/#

The Young Lives Foundation http://ylf.org.uk/

Canterbury College http://www.canterburycollege.ac.uk/

Mid Kent College https://www.midkent.ac.uk/

Sheppey College http://www.canterburycollege.ac.uk/sheppey-college

Swale Sixth Form http://swalesixthform.org.uk/

North Kent College https://www.northkent.ac.uk/

East Kent College https://www.eastkent.ac.uk/

Ashford College https://www.ashford.ac.uk/

Sparsholt https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/

Plumpton College https://www.plumpton.ac.uk/

Welbeck Defence 6th Form College http://www.dsfc.ac.uk/

NHS Careers https://www.healthcareers.nhs.uk/

CXK https://www.cxk.org/about-us

The Big Choice.com https://www.thebigchoice.com/

Canterbury Christchurch University https://www.canterbury.ac.uk/

University of Kent https://www.kent.ac.uk/

University of Greenwich https://www.gre.ac.uk/

University of Creative Arts https://www.uca.ac.uk/

Russell Group Universities http://russellgroup.ac.uk/

UCAS https://www.ucas.com/

Student Finance https://www.gov.uk/student-finance

UK Course Finder www.ukcoursefinder.com

National Apprenticeships www.apprenticeships.org.uk

Apprentice Kent https://www.apprenticekent.com/home

Kent Training and Apprenticeships https://www.kenttrainingandapprenticeships.co.uk/

Degree Apprenticeships https://www.ucas.com/degree-apprenticeships

Useful Links

Colleges

University Links

Apprenticeships

http://www.ukcoursefinder.com/
http://www.apprenticeships.org.uk/


Bradley CV's http://www.bradleycvs.co.uk/interview/

Labour Market Profile - Swale

Indeed https://www.indeed.co.uk/

Jobs in Kent https://www.jobsinkent.com/

Business Support Kent Young People http://www.kentfoundation.org/

Employability

https://www.nomisweb.co.uk/reports/lmp/la/1946157319/report.aspx

